Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

............ was an essential part of people of Indus Valley Civilization.

The ......... was never found in area of Indus valley.

The area occupied by INdus Valley, is situated.... of plateau of Afghanistan and Iran.

The same mode of writing remained in use without any change for almost. years in Indus
Valley.

The oldest tablet found from Indus Valley belongs to the age......... B.C.Raja Ashok.

From this area, the archeologists found.....

In human forth ... statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.

The most common tool used in Indus valley was blade of...... having flate side.

Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back...... B.C.

Men of Indus valley shaved their beard by.

Gandhara art has........ phases.

There area of courtyard of school is..... sq feet. This school is situated in the east of

Mohenjo Daro.

Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .

In Indus valley ..... methods of measurement were used.

In far most areas of Indus Valley, there were...... localities.

ow» oW

Answers Choice

Games

Dancing
. Bathing
. Singing

Elephant
Lion
Deer
Camel

Uow» oW

. South
. North
. East

. West

A

B

C

D

A. Two Hundered
B. One thousand
C. Five hundred
D. Seven Hundred
A. 100

B. 200

C

D

A

B

C

D

. 300
. 400

. Pieces of primitive wood

. Pieces of primitive stone

. Pieces of primitive vessels

. Pieces of primitive clay vessels
and stamps

oo W

Iron
Turquoise
Copper
Flint

Dom» DowP

300
400
500
200

One method
different Methods
Two methods
Three methods

Five
Six
Three
Four

DomP» DOWP DOmP

22
33
35
36

Iron
Stone
Astityte
clay

Com» CDOwP

Three
Two
Four
Five

Few
. Thousands
. Twenties



16

17

18

19

20

The most favoured game of Indus Valley was.

For exchange and in business. was used instead of coins.

The people of Indus Vallay used ............ as dress.

People of INdus valley believe.... as God and holy.

Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.

[B]

B

o0

. Hundreds

. Wrestling
. Horse Racing
. Jousting

. Weapons
Cattle
. Stones

Grass
. Large Leaves

. Frills of beeds

Lizard
Frog

Rabbit

1944
1945

1947



