

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	was an essential part of people of Indus Valley Civilization.	A. Games B. Dancing C. Bathing D. Singing
2	The was never found in area of Indus valley.	A. Elephant B. Lion C. Deer D. Camel
3	The area occupied by INdus Valley, is situated of plateau of Afghanistan and Iran.	A. South B. North C. East D. West
4	The same mode of writing remained in use without any change for almost. years in Indus Valley.	A. Two Hundered B. One thousand C. Five hundred D. Seven Hundred
5	The oldest tablet found from Indus Valley belongs to the age B.C.Raja Ashok.	A. 100 B. 200 C. 300 D. 400
6	From this area, the archeologists found	A. Pieces of primitive wood B. Pieces of primitive stone C. Pieces of primitive vessels D. Pieces of primitive clay vessels and stamps
7	In human forth statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
8	The most common tool used in Indus valley was blade of having flate side.	A. Iron B. Turquoise C. Copper D. Flint
9	Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back B.C.	A. 300 B. 400 C. 500 D. 200
10	Men of Indus valley shaved their beard by.	A. One method B. different Methods C. Two methods D. Three methods
11	Gandhara art has phases.	A. Five B. Six C. Three D. Four
12	There area of courtyard of school is sq feet. This school is situated in the east of Mohenjo Daro.	A. 22 B. 33 C. 35 D. 36
13	Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .	A. Iron B. Stone C. Astityte D. clay
14	In Indus valley methods of measurement were used.	A. Three B. Two C. Four D. Five
15	In far most areas of Indus Valley, there were localities.	A. Few B. Thousands C. Twenties

		D. Hundreds
16	The most favoured game of Indus Valley was.	A. dice playing B. Wrestling C. Horse Racing D. Jousting
17	For exchange and in business. was used instead of coins.	A. Grains B. Weapons C. Cattle D. Stones
18	The people of Indus Vallay usedas dress.	A. Grass B. Large Leaves C. Large Cotton sheets D. Frills of beeds
19	People of INdus valley believe as God and holy.	A. Lizard B. Frog C. Snake D. Rabbit
20	Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.	A. 1944 B. 1945 C. 1946 D. 1947